Portable Fluid Conditioning Cart
Features Advantages Benets
In-series ltration Capable of multi-staged ltration
Ability to remove free water and
particulate in the same pass
Can extend the service life, reduce maintenance
hours in servicing the ltration systems and
equipment, and remove contaminant and water out of

20Q Microglass, 20 micron
X No Element2
How To Order
Select the desired symbol (in the correct position) to construct a model code.
Example:
BOX 4: Stage 2 Element1
Symbol Description
10Q Microglass, 10 micron
WR Par-Gel Water Removal
X No Element2
BOX 5: Seals
Symbol Description
B Nitrile
BOX 6:  Indicator
Symbol Description
VP
Visual indicator, 3-band
(mounted on both stages)
BOX 7: Bypass
Symbol Description
I
35 PSID (2.4 bar)
(on both elements)
BOX 8: Options
Symbol Description
1 None
PDL Particle Detector3
Notes:
1. The cart includes the elements you select
installed.
2. For the No Element option, “X” must be
selected in Boxes 3 & 4.
3. Particle Detector option is only available on
model 10PFCC.
4. 74W comes standard with particle detector
option.
5PFCC & 10PFCC
Portable Fluid Conditioning Cart
Replacement Elements
Micron
Absolute Media
Parker
Element 1
Parker
Element 2
Parker
Strainer
02Q Microglass NA 937397Q NA
05Q Microglass NA 937398Q NA
10Q Microglass 937399Q 937399Q NA
20Q Microglass 937400Q 937400Q NA
WR Water Removal NA 940734 NA
74W4 Woven Wire NA NA 947629
149W Woven Wire NA NA 947630